Jena Stadteinzel Senioren B 2025/26

Platz Name

1 Tichelmann, Matthias

2 Schneider, Uwe

3 Schroder, Michael

4 Stang, Thomas

5 Golke, Mario

6 Eichhorn, Jens

7 Tetzel, Ingo

8 Hahn, Wolfgang

9 FaBler, Mario

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Verein

BC Pin Ghosts Jena
1.146  Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 191,00

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
1.052 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 175,33

Roma Bowlers e.V.

997 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 166,17

Roma Bowlers e.V.

992 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 165,33

Roma Bowlers e.V.

988 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 164,67

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

973 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 162,17

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

955 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 159,17

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

914 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 152,33

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

896 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 149,33

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

Lv

THO
213

THO
188

THU
206

THU
219

THU
197

THO
186

THU
191

THU
197

THU
165

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

158

171

113

154

190

142

134

197

160

208

188

165

141

158

176

188

120

135

29.11.2025

Jena - Bowling Roma

Pins Spiele Schnitt

1.146

6

190 187 213

1.052
185 183

997
189 143

992
141 155

988
162 137

973
143 186

955
144 191

914
140 175

896
158 165

6
149

6

181

182

197

179

126

129

120

191,00
190

175,33
176

166,17
206

165,33
219

164,67
144

162,17
147

159,17
172

152,33
153

149,33
158

Gesamt

1.146

1.052

997

992

988

973

955

914

896



