

Jena Stadt Einzel Senioren B 2025/26

29.11.2025

Jena - Bowling Roma

Platz	Name	Verein	LV				Pins	Spiele	Schnitt	Gesamt
1	Tüchelmann, Matthias	BC Pin Ghosts Jena	THÜ				1.146	6	191,00	1.146
		Pins: 1.146 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 191,00	HI: 213	Spiele:	158	208	190	187	213	190
2	Schneider, Uwe	1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.	THÜ				1.052	6	175,33	1.052
		Pins: 1.052 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 175,33	HI: 188	Spiele:	171	188	185	183	149	176
3	Schröder, Michael	Roma Bowlers e.V.	THÜ				997	6	166,17	997
		Pins: 997 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 166,17	HI: 206	Spiele:	113	165	189	143	181	206
4	Stang, Thomas	Roma Bowlers e.V.	THÜ				992	6	165,33	992
		Pins: 992 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 165,33	HI: 219	Spiele:	154	141	141	155	182	219
5	Golke, Mario	Roma Bowlers e.V.	THÜ				988	6	164,67	988
		Pins: 988 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 164,67	HI: 197	Spiele:	190	158	162	137	197	144
6	Eichhorn, Jens	1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.	THÜ				973	6	162,17	973
		Pins: 973 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 162,17	HI: 186	Spiele:	142	176	143	186	179	147
7	Tetzel, Ingo	1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.	THÜ				955	6	159,17	955
		Pins: 955 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 159,17	HI: 191	Spiele:	134	188	144	191	126	172
8	Hahn, Wolfgang	1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.	THÜ				914	6	152,33	914
		Pins: 914 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 152,33	HI: 197	Spiele:	197	120	140	175	129	153
9	Fäßler, Mario	1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.	THÜ				896	6	149,33	896
		Pins: 896 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 149,33	HI: 165	Spiele:	160	135	158	165	120	158